
JANUARY

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

Costa Deliziosa

01 02

2 3 4 5 6 7

9 10 11 12 13 14

16 17 18 19 20 21

23 24 25 26 27 28

30 31 1 2 3 4

1

8

15

22

29



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

02

30 31 1 2 3 4

6 7 8 9 10 11

13 14 15 16 17 18

20 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 1 2 3 4

29

5

12

19

26

FEBRUARY 03



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

03

27 28 1 2 3 4

6 7 8 9 10 11

13 14 15 16 17 18

20 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30 31 1

26

5

12

19

26

MARCH 04



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Costa Fascinosa
Costa Pacifica

Marella Discovery2

Costa Fascinosa
Costa Fortuna

Costa Pacifica

Costa Diadema

Costa Diadema

Costa Favolosa
Costa Pacifica

Costa Fascinosa

Costa DiademaCosta Diadema
Costa Pacifica

Costa Diadema

Costa Fascinosa Wind Star Costa FortunaCosta Fascinosa
Marella Discovery2

Costa Fascinosa Costa FortunaCosta Pacifica

04

27 28 29 30 31 1

3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29

26

2

9

16

23

1 2 3 4 5 630

APRIL 05



Costa FascinosaCosta Diadema
Costa Deliziosa

Costa Diadema
Costa Favolosa

Costa Diadema Costa Fascinosa

Costa Diadema
Costa Pacifica

Costa FavolosaCosta Fascinosa Costa FascinosaCosta Firenze

Costa Fortuna

Costa Fortuna

Costa Fascinosa

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

05

1 2 3 4 5 6

8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27

29 30 31 1 2 3

30

7

14

21

28

MAY 06

Costa Pacifica



Costa Diadema Marella Voyager

Costa Diadema

Costa Diadema

Costa Diadema Costa Fortuna

Costa Fortuna

Costa Fascinosa

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

06

29 30 31 1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30 1

28

4

11

18

25

JUNE



Costa Diadema

Costa Diadema

Costa Diadema

Costa Diadema

Costa Diadema

Costa Smeralda
Costa Fortuna

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda
Costa Fortuna

Costa Smeralda

07

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

26 27 28 29 30 1

3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29

25

2

9

16

23

31 1 2 3 4 530

JULY 08



Marella Voyager

Costa Diadema

Costa Diadema

Costa Diadema

Costa Diadema

Costa Smeralda

Costa Fortuna
Costa Smeralda

Costa Fortuna
Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

AUGUST

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

08

30 1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11 12

14 15 16 17 18 19

21 22 23 24 25 26

28 29 30 31 1 2

29

6

13

20

27

09



Marella Voyager

Costa Favolosa

Costa Fortuna
Costa Smeralda

Costa Firenze

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Costa Diadema

Costa Diadema

Costa Diadema

Costa Diadema

Costa Smeralda

Costa Fortuna
Costa Smeralda

Costa Fortuna
Costa Smeralda

Costa Favolosa
Costa Smeralda

09

28 29 30 31 1 2

4 5 6 7 8 9

11 12 13 14 15 16

18 19 20 21 22 23

25 26 27 28 29 30

27

3

10

17

24

SEPTEMBER 10



Costa Fascinosa

Costa Fascinosa
Costa Favolosa

Costa Favolosa

Costa Favolosa

Costa Diadema
Costa Favolosa

Costa Diadema
Costa Favolosa

Costa Diadema

Costa Diadema
Costa Fascinosa

Costa Diadema

Costa Firenze
Costa Pacifica

Costa Firenze
Costa Pacifica

Costa Fortuna
Costa Smeralda

Costa Favolosa
Costa Smeralda

Costa Fascinosa
Costa Smeralda

Costa Fortuna
Costa Smeralda

2 3 4 5 6 7

9 10 11 12 13 14

16 17 18 19 20 21

23 24 25 26 27 28

30 31 1 2 3 4

1

8

15

22

29

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

10 OCTOBER 11



Costa Firenze
Costa Pacifica

Costa Firenze
Costa Fascinosa

Costa Fortuna

Costa Favolosa
Costa Fortuna

Costa Diadema
Costa Fortuna

Costa Fascinosa
MS Amadea

Costa Toscana

Costa Fortuna

Costa Fortuna

Costa Fortuna

Costa Diadema
Costa Fortuna

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

30 31 1 2 3 4

6 7 8 9 10 11

13 14 15 16 17 18

20 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30 1 2

29

5

12

19

26

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

11 NOVEMBER 12

Costa Pacifica



MS Amadea

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

Costa Smeralda

Costa Firenze
Costa Pacifica

Costa Firenze
MS Amedea

1 2 3 4 5 631

27 28 29 30 1 2

4 5 6 7 8 9

11 12 13 14 15 16

18 19 20 21 22 23

25 26 27 28 29 30

26

3

10

17

24

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

12 DECEMBER


